Jena Stadteinzel Damen 08/09

31.01.2009 - 01.02.2009

Platz:
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Name:

Demuth, Jana
Zborowska, Julia
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Rosenkranz, Ute
Petruch, Claudia
KraulRe, Regina
Korittke, Annett
Raupach, Jana
Brauer, Elfriede
Schneider, Kornelia
Moos, Karin
Schmidt, Kati
Bajer, Jannett
Schau, Sabine
Kretschmar, Kathleen
Meyfahrt, Diana

Bendel, Nadine

Jena

Club / Verein:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Gesamt Pins:
2.016
1.992
1.991
1.945
1.902
1.871
1.869
1.805
1.798
1.793
1.708
1.697

970
871
869
829
640

Spiele:
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Schnitt:
168,00
166,00
165,92
162,08
158,50
155,92
155,75
150,42
149,83
149,42
142,33
141,42
161,67
145,17
144,83
138,17
106,67



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 08/09
Finale
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Name

Hirschberg, Sylvia
Zborowska, Julia
Korittke, Annett
Demuth, Jana
Petruch, Claudia
Rosenkranz, Ute
KraulRe, Regina
Schneider, Kornelia
Brauer, Elfriede
Raupach, Jana
Schmidt, Kati
Moos, Karin

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.014/ 6 169,00
951/ 6 158,50
943/ 6 157,17
941/ 6 156,83
936/ 6 156,00
919/ 6 153,17
918/ 6 153,00
909/ 6 151,50
886/ 6 147,67
877/ 6 146,17
818/ 6 136,33
783/ 6 130,50

HI

215
194
209
184
177
187
170
163
180
179
149
154

Spiel: 1
170
135
161
136
129
120
151
163
118
118
121
137

2

147
165
128
184
177
138
149
151
172
158
149
129

168
150
124
163
127
142
159
141
122
179
138
133

215
149
209
161
161
187
159
159
142
153
139
112

133
194
147
148
174
145
170
141
180
134
149
118

181
158
174
149
168
187
130
154
152
135
122
154

01.02.2009
Jena - Jembo Park



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 08/09

Vorrunde
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Name

Demuth, Jana
Zborowska, Julia
Rosenkranz, Ute
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Bajer, Jannett
Petruch, Claudia
KraulRe, Regina
Raupach, Jana
Korittke, Annett
Moos, Karin
Brauer, Elfriede
Schneider, Kornelia
Schmidt, Kati
Schau, Sabine
Kretschmar, Kathleen
Meyfahrt, Diana
Bendel, Nadine

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.075/
1.041/
1.026 /
977 /
970 /
966 /
953 /
928 /
926 /
925 /
912 /
884 /
879 /
871/
869 /
829 /
640 /
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179,17
173,50
171,00
162,83
161,67
161,00
158,83
154,67
154,33
154,17
152,00
147,33
146,50
145,17
144,83
138,17
106,67

HI

212
210
199
183
186
193
185
217
200
170
180
157
168
162
170
176
122

Spiel: 1
212
205
183
178
143
138
157
140
137
144
180
152
148
152
127
146
121

2

207
141
192
171
178
158
162
121
138
149
132
156
135
129
144
123

87

200
210
145
170
146
180
147
137
183
145
168
157
168
149
170
176
107

156
169
139
128
161
193
149
170
200
166
148
144
145
154
122
146
122

162
159
168
183
156
149
153
143
139
151
136
138
156
162
156
117
103

138
157
199
147
186
148
185
217
129
170
148
137
127
125
150
121
100

31.01.2009
Jena - Roma



